ORSERVATORIO
O TERNET

Localidades relevadas

Localidad

Villa Madero, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Wilde, Buenos Aires, Argentina

General San Martin, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Epuyén, Chubut, Argentina

Vicufia Mackenna, Cérdoba,
Argentina

Luis Beltran, Rio Negro, Argentina
Misiones, Argentina
San Javier, Misidnes, Argentina

Termas de Rio Hondo, Santiago
del Estero, Argentina

Perito Moreno, Santa Cruz,
Argentina

Puerto Santa Cruz, Santa Cruz,
Argentina

Las Tapias, Cérdoba, Argentina

Villa Paranacito, Entre Rios,
Argentina

Villa Giardino, Cérdoba, Argentina
santa clara del mar
Las Heras, Santa Cruz
Corralitos, Mendoza, Argentina

San Marcos Sierras, Cérdoba,
Argentina

Pocito, San Juan, Argentina

Maipu, Buenos Aires, Argentina

Costo del
Mb/s

$1.089,84

$779,69
$597,25

$566,67
$485,71

$472,00
$383,75
$351,43
$340,00

$333,33

$332,37

$319,39
$300,00

$288,61
$281,60
$278,26
$271,80
$270,00

$265,00
$260,00

Proveedor del servicio

SPEEDY

INTERWISP
TELECOM

EPUCOOP
CABLEDIGITAL

PATAGONIA DATA
10+
MARANDU COMUNICACIONES SE
SKYNET WISP

COOPERATIVA PROVEEDORA DE
SERVICIOS EVOLUCION
LIMITADA

SSSERVICIOS

CEMDO
INTERLUX

COOPERATIVA VILLA GIARDINO
COOTELSER
TPP
AERO
VELOCOOP

ARLINK
MOVISTAR TELEFONICA SPEEDY

Documentacion

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver
Ver
Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver
Ver
Ver
Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver



https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1679_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1555_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1439_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1386_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/921_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1657_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/621_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1177_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1818_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/969_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1812_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1828_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1498_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1288_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/726_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/706_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1564_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1811_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/719_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1170_0.pdf

ORSERVATORIO
O TERNET
[E4 ARGENTINA

Localidad

La Capilla, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

La Consulta, Mendoza, Argentina
Trelew, Chubut, Argentina
Taco Pozo, Chaco, Argentina
Guaymallén, Mendoza, Argentina

M° Drummond, Lujan de Cuyo -
Mendoza - CP5507

Villa Pehuenia, Neuquén,
Argentina

Claromeco, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Vazquez, Buenos Aires, Argentina

Villa del Totoral, Cérdoba,
Argentina

Comandante Luis Piedrabuena,
Santa Cruz, Argentina

Los Cardales, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Ochandio, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Zarate

Olavarria, Buenos Aires, Argentina

Villa La Angostura, Neuquén,
Argentina

Rada Tilly, Chubut, Argentina
villa lago Melquinia
San Juan, Argentina

Concepcion del Uruguay, Entre
Rios, Argentina

Costo del
Mb/s

$251,00

$240,72
$222,75
$222,50
$206,67
$186,25

$165,33

$152,50

$151,67
$149,41

$145,26

$145,00

$143,75

$142,86
$142,37

$141,67

$137,11
$135,66
$131,18
$126,86

Proveedor del servicio

IPLATENSE

SPEEDY
MOVISTAR HOGAR
GETCOM
WESTNET
DIRECTV - WIMAX - 3 MB

COTESMA

ETERNET

ETERNET

COOPERATIVA DE VILLA DEL
TOTORAL

SSSERVICIOS

FIXNET

ETERNET

ARNET

IPERACTIVE S.A. 37 SUR
(INTERNET POR AIRE)

NET PATAGON

TPP
COTESMA
ARLINK
ARNET

Documentacion

Ver

Ver
Ver
Ver
Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver
Ver
Ver

Ver



https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1613_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1417_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1409_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1440_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1114_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/713_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1806_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1062_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1804_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/634_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1815_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/933_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1805_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/916_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1106_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1710_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/720_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1807_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/813_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1504_0.jpg

S

OBSERVATORIO

EM ARGENTIMA

Localidad

Villa Constitucidn, Santa Fe,
Argentina

Unquillo, Cérdoba, Argentina

Tolhuin, Tierra del Fuego,
Argentina

Villa Santa Rosa, San Juan,
Argentina

Villa la Florida, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Canuelas
Godoy Cruz, Mendoza, Argentina

Ushuaia, Tierra del Fuego,
Argentina

Villa Gesell, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Costa del Este, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

San Gregorio, Santa Fe, Argentina

Tierra del Fuego, Argentina

Jovita, Cérdoba, Argentina

El Manantial, Tucuman, Argentina

Comodoro Rivadavia, Chubut,
Argentina

Puerto Esperanza, Misidnes,
Argentina

San Antonio de Arredondo,
Cérdoba, Argentina

Jujuy, Argentina

Mendoza, Capital, Mendoza,
Argentina

Costo del
Mb/s
$125,33

$125,03
$120,75

$120,00

$119,24

$119,00
$115,38
$113,33

$111,75

$111,74

$110,27

$109,27
$102,86

$100,00
$99,92

$98,88

$98,57

$98,18
$92,86

Proveedor del servicio

POINT

ARNET
TDFSATELITAL

Ciudad internet

RADIO & COMUNICACIONES
ARGENTINA S.A.

INTERNET LOCAL
ITC
USHUAIA VISION

GESATEL

Atléntica Video Cable

COOPESCREVI DE SAN
GREGORIO LTDA

TVFUEGO

CELJO ,COOPERATIVA ELECTRICA
JOVITA

ARLAB
TPP

ARNET

INTEGRAL COMUNICACIONES
SRL

ARNET
SUPERCANAL

Documentacion

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver
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https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1582_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1673_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1810_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1858_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1240_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/671_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1598_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1490_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1816_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1817_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1794_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1814_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1783_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1506_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1518_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/641_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1617_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1485_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1610_0.png

OBSERVATORIO

@ EM ARGENTIMA

Localidad
Victoria, Entre Rios, Argentina
Cululd, Santa Fe, Argentina

Necochea, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Magdalena, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

El Calafate, Santa Cruz, Argentina

Rio Gallegos, Santa Cruz,
Argentina

Bariloche, Rio Negro, Argentina

San Fernando, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

San Martin de los Andes,
Neuqguén, Argentina

Ciudadela, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

La Tablada, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

San Rafael, Mendoza, Argentina
Rosario de la Frontera
Tigre, Buenos Aires, Argentina

General Villegas, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

San Miguel del Monte, Buenos
Aires, Argentina

General Alvear, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Olta, La Rioja, Argentina

SANTO PIPO, MISIONES

San Carlos Centro, Santa Fe

Costo del
Mb/s

$89,34
$87,86
$85,71

$85,20

$83,67
$82,86

$80,29
$80,00

$79,13

$78,91

$78,91

$77,86
$75,67
$74,38
$74,17

$73,33

$73,08

$72,31

$72,21

$71,60

Proveedor del servicio
Arnet
GILES ONLINE
ASTESANO

MADACOM S.R.L

COTECAL
SSSERVICIOS

VELOCOM
FIBERTEL

COOPERATIVA TELEFONICA

TELECENTRO

TELECENTRO

CTC
ARNET
CABLEVISION

Servicoop S.A

Cooperativa Eléctrica de Monte

BBT BROADBAND TECH

INTERNET PARA TODOS

TELECOM ARNET PING 25 MS
DESCARGA 14.48 MBPS CARGA
0.78 MBPS

FIBERTEL

Documentacion
Ver
Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver
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Ver



https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1863_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/617_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1740_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1622_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1802_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1539_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1434_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1087_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/628_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1676_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1474_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1713_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/895_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/942_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1857_0.jpeg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1821_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1261_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/744_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/657_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/766_0.pdf

ORSERVATORIO
O TERNET

Localidad
Villa Maria, Cérdoba, Argentina

Gualeguaychu, Entre Rios,
Argentina

San Salvador de Jujuy, Jujuy,
Argentina

Abasto, Buenos Aires, Argentina

Chilecito, La Rioja, Argentina
La Rioja, La Rioja, Argentina

Santo Tome, Corrientes,
Argentina

Villa Celina, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Viedma, Rio Negro, Argentina
Quilmes
Arroyo Seco, Santa Fe, Argentina
Viedma, Chubut, Argentina
Concordia, Entre Rios, Argentina

Lomas de Zamora, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

San Bernardo, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Pinamar, Buenos Aires, Argentina

Rio Grande, Tierra del Fuego,
Argentina

Villa Mercedes, San Luis,
Argentina

Posadas, Misiénes, Argentina
Venado Tuerto

Florencio Varela, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Costo del
Mb/s

$70,87
$70,00

$69,17

$67,97

$67,14
$67,14
$66,63

$65,00

$64,62
$61,33
$60,00
$59,20
$58,82
$58,31

$57,78

$57,30
$55,22

$52,94

$50,88
$47,88
$47,68

Proveedor del servicio
FIBERTEL
NET-G S.R.L.

FIBERWAY

COOPERATIVA TELEFONICA DE
ABASTO

INTERNET PARA TODOS
IPT (INTERNET PARA TODOS)
ARNET

MOVISTAR

AGILNET
FIBERTEL
FIBERTEL
FIBERNEXT AGILNET
MERCO COMUNICACIONES S.A.
FIBERTEL

CESOP

TELPIN
TELEFONICA

ARLINK

ARNET
IP-TEL

TELECENTRO

Documentacion
Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver
Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver
Ver
Ver
Ver
Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver
Ver

Ver



https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1621_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1229_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1014_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/635_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/620_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/822_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1180_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1670_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1330_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1560_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1587_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/837_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/932_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1672_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1289_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1592_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1585_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1758_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/633_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/680_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1119_0.jpeg

S

OBSERVATORIO

EM ARGENTIMA

Localidad

Adelia Maria, Cérdoba, Argentina

Merlo, San Luis, Argentina

Punta Alta, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Almagro, CABA, Argentina
Banfield, Buenos Aires, Argentina

Villa Adelina, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

La Banda, Santiago del Estero,
Argentina

La Lonja, Chubut, Argentina

Winifreda, La Pampa, Argentina
Villa Urquiza, CABA, Argentina
Puerto Madryn, Chubut, Argentina
Marcos Juarez, Cérdoba, Argentina
Olivos, Buenos Aires, Argentina

Don Torcuato, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

San Justo, Santa Fe, Argentina

Arroyito, Cérdoba, Argentina

Glew, Buenos Aires, Argentina
Rio Cuarto, Cérdoba, Argentina
Crespo, Entre Rios, Argentina

San Isidro, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

florentino ameghino

Costo del
Mb/s

$47,30

$46,69

$46,05

$44,73
$43,93
$43,46

$42,77

$42,67

$42,40
$41,00
$40,48
$40,00
$39,36
$37,59

$36,70
$36,32

$35,14
$34,83
$34,14
$32,96

$32,53

Proveedor del servicio

COOPERATIVA TELEFONICA DE
ADELIA MARIA LTDA

COOPERATIVA TELEFONICA DE
MERLO

Cooperativa Eléctrica

FIBERTEL
FIBERTEL
FIBERTEL

CABLE EXPRESS

COOPERATIVA TELEFONICA LA
LONJA

CPE
FIBERTEL
Speedy
FIBERTEL
FIBERTEL

ARNET (EL ABONO INCLUYE
TELEFONIA FIJA)

ARNET

COOPERATIVA DE ELECTRICIDAD
Y SERVICIOS PUBLICOS
ARROYITO LTDA.

FIBERTEL

FIBERTEL

GIGARED
CABLEVISION

ARNET

Documentacion

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver
Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver
Ver
Ver
Ver
Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver
Ver
Ver

Ver

Ver



https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1268_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1708_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1822_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1588_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1597_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1292_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1767_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/672_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1803_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/953_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1855_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/660_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/940_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1702_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1248_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/715_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1707_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1219_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1808_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/624_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/670_0.pdf

OBSERVATORIO

EM ARGENTIMA

Localidad

Bella Vista, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Los Polvorines, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Pilar, Buenos Aires, Argentina
Catamarca, Argentina
San Luis, Argentina

San Cayetano, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Tres Arroyos
Argerich, Buenos Aires, Argentina
La Escondida, Chaco, Argentina
Puerto Madero, CABA, Argentina
Caballito, CABA, Argentina
Luis Guillon

Guillermo Hudson, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Hurlingham

Ingeniero Adolfo Sourdeaux,
Buenos Aires, Argentina

Azul, Buenos Aires, Argentina
Flores, CABA, Argentina

San Miguel, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Balcarce, Buenos Aires, Argentina

General Roca, Rio Negro,
Argentina

Lanus Oeste, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Ensenada, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Costo del
Mb/s

$30,91

$30,91

$30,91
$30,69
$30,63
$30,00

$29,77
$29,63
$29,63
$29,52
$29,33
$29,33
$29,08

$28,73
$28,47

$28,31
$27,62
$27,00

$26,79
$26,14

$25,81

$25,81

Proveedor del servicio

TELERED

TELERED

TELERED
TELECOM
MEGACABLE
ETERNET

CABLEVISION, FIBERTEL
ARNET
ARNET
FIBERTEL
TELECENTRO
TELECENTRO
CLARO

TELECENTRO
TELECENTRO

FIBERTEL
FIBERTEL
TELERED

FIBERTEL
FIBERTEL

TELECENTRO

FIBERTEL

Documentacion

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver



https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/964_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1695_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1562_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1729_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1472_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/950_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/681_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/616_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1287_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/948_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1735_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1468_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/947_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/717_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/623_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/951_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1189_0.jpeg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1486_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1685_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1608_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/941_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1508_0.jpg

ORSERVATORIO
O TERNET

Localidad

Villa Carlos Paz, Cordoba,
Argentina

Bragado, Buenos Aires, Argentina

Coronel Suarez, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Resistencia, Chaco, Argentina
Cipolletti, rio negro, argentina
CORRIENTES
Zapala, Neuquén, Argentina

Santa Rosa, La Pampa, Argentina

Formosa . Formosa
Monte Grande
Nufiez, CABA, Argentina

Pergamino, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Cérdoba, Argentina
Palermo, CABA, Argentina
Villa Soldati, CABA, Argentina

Mar del Plata, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

Vicente Lépez, Buenos Aires,
Argentina

santa fe, Santa Fe, Argentina

Parana, Entre Rios, Argentina

Rosario, Santa Fe, Argentina
Tandil, Buenos Aires, Argentina
Villa Riachuelo, CABA, Argentina

Lujan, Buenos Aires, Argentina

Costo del
Mb/s

$25,76

$25,45
$25,45

$25,45
$24,99
$24,87
$23,82
$23,77

$23,30
$21,82
$20,16
$16,67

$16,67
$16,36
$15,08
$14,99

$14,85

$14,72
$14,72
$14,72
$14,65
$14,40
$12,10

Proveedor del servicio

FIBERTEL

FIBERTEL
FIBERTEL

CABLEVISION FIBERTEL
FIBERTEL
GIGARED
METROTEL

COOPERATIVA POPULAR DE
ELECTRICIDAD

ARNET - TELECOM
FIBERTEL
FIBERTEL
FIBERTEL

FIBERTEL
FIBERTEL, CABLEVISION
CABLEVISION-FIBERTEL

FIBERTEL

FIBERTEL

FIBERTEL
FIBERTEL
FIBERTEL
FIBERTEL
FIBERTEL
COOPENET

Documentacion

Ver

Ver

Ver

Ver
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Ver

Ver

Ver
Ver
Ver

Ver
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https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1634_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1489_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1545_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1579_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/769_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/683_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/618_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1143_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/935_0.pdf
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/684_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1173_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1615_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1799_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1258_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/642_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1443_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1187_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1171_0.jpg
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/653_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1529_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1661_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1628_0.png
https://inter.net.ar/mega/uploads/1669_0.png

ORSERVATORIO
O TERNET

Costo del
Localidad Mb/s Proveedor del servicio Documentacion

Villa Ballester, Buenos Aires, $11,25 FIBERTEL Ver
Argentina

Castelar, Buenos Aires, Argentina $11,08 CLARO-TELMEX Ver

La Matanza, Buenos Aires, $9,26 TELEFONICA Ver
Argentina

Salta, Argentina $9,15 Claro Ver

Bahia Blanca, Buenos Aires, $9,07 Fibertel Ver
Argentina

Neuquén, Argentina $7,58 TELEFONICA DE ARGENTINA Ver

(FIBRA OPTICA)
La Plata, Buenos Aires, Argentina $7,58 TELEFONICA DE ARGENTINA Ver
(FIBRA OPTICA)

Morén, Buenos Aires, Argentina $7,50 CLARO Ver

Santos Lugares, Buenos Aires, $7,50 CLARO Ver
Argentina

Colegiales, CABA, Argentina $5,45 IPLAN LIV Ver

Recoleta, CABA, Argentina $4,84 IPLANLIV Ver

San Miguel de Tucuman, $4,34 TELECOM Ver

Tucuman, Argentina
Rafaela, Santa Fe, Argentina $4,05 WILTEL Ver
CABA, Argentina $2,73 IPLANLIV Ver
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